©CO~NOUA®WNR Z

O © 00 ~NO O W NP O O NO O WNPOOWONOUPRARWNRPOOONOOGPMAWNDNIEO

SOSTITUTI

COGNOME

AVINO
BACCHI
MEARELLI
ORFEI
BARTOCCETTI
SAVINI
ANIMOBONO
SANTINI
BETTI
BORACI
BALDONI
FICARELLI

BOTTACCHIARI

ORAZI
LIBERTI
STAZI
PELOMORI
LORI
BASSANI
ANGELINI
LIONETTO
LATINI

DE MARTINO
DE MARCO
BERIONNI
ANSOVINI
BIAGINI
FALZETTI
BISOGNIN
BLANCA
BRACONI
MAIOLATES
CAMPIONI
ANIMOBONO
LATINI
FANTINI
COACCI
TACCUCCI
ZUCCARO
ZIVCOVICH
PISELLO
GAGLIARDI
CINTI
CIAPPELLONI
FONDATO
LIPPERA
PANDOLFI
BRECCIA
SECCHI

TRIBUZI

NOME

GASPARE
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
MARCO
LILIA
ANDREINA
TAMARA
LEANDRO
ALBERTO
FEDERICA
FRIDA
VANESSA
PAOLA
MARIA
LORENA
RICCARDO
ANDREA
STEFANIA
LUCA MARIA
GIORGIO
GIACOMO
PAOLO
GIOVANNA
FRANCESCO
ADELE
VANESSA
SIMONE
VALERIO
RUBEN
FEDORA
COSTANTINO
MANUELA
GABRIELA
AGATA
WALTER
ERICA
GIANNI
FEDERICA
ALESSIA
ANNA MARIA
FABIANA
NAUSICA
VERONICA
FABRIZIO
VALENTINA
GABRIELE
FRANCESCA
KATIA
MARIA FRANCESCA

VANESSA

Allegato “B”

DEGLI SCRUTATORI PER IL
REFERENDUM DEL
21/22 GIUGNO 2009

DATA DI NASCITA

22/10/1951
27/04/1983
09/12/1973
07/12/1972
14/09/1961
02/01/1965
18/10/1990
09/06/1933
14/05/1963
24/04/1980
03/08/1972
05/05/1978
11/04/1963
07/06/1968
30/08/1978
15/10/1988
13/08/1986
16/09/1964
25/10/1989
07/11/1984
30/06/1975
10/11/1968
20/02/1973
15/09/1963
27/05/1981
28/10/1978
19/06/1972
12/04/1974
30/11/1976
14/04/1977
27/11/1970
16/06/1955
12/10/1956
16/07/1954
09/09/1990
24/10/1988
24/01/1950
02/09/1984
05/08/1977
21/12/1961
21/07/1976
01/01/1980
19/09/1981
30/10/1964
06/07/1984
28/08/1984
07/07/1986
16/01/1968
14/06/1988

16/09/1986



